Q (( ﬂévz [(L/

Varsity Boys
Poslition Score Blb Name Team Grade Time
1 1 75 Grant Winstheiser St. Cloud Cathedr 12 165300
2 2 94 Nicholas Golebiowski St. Cloud Cathedr 9 174000
3 3 98 Noah Ebel St. Cloud Cathedr 10 175300
4 4 66 Cole Wintheiser St. Cloud Cathedr 10 175500
5 5 105 Thomas Friebe St. Cloud Cathedr 11 180600
6 6 59 Beau Gerding St. Cloud Cathedr 10 181700
7 7 303 Devin Kerbaugh Annandale 12 183900
8 8 300 Clinton Wendt Annandale 11 184900
9 256 Klint VanHeuvein Benson 12 190100
10 9 386 Joseph Wocken St. Cloud Cathedr 12 190700
11 10 17 Anthony Poepping Paynesville 11 190800
12 11 301 Cody Norgren Annandale 12 193300
13 12 292 Alex Morningstar Annandale 9 193600
14 13 18 Dan Weidner Paynesville 11 195400
15 7 Grant Nehring St. Cloud Christiar 10 200100
16 14 128 Bryant Pfingsten NL-S 10 200500
17 15 132 Elliot Eckhoff NL-S 11 201400
18 16 311 Justin Maehren Annandale 12 201500
19 17 19 Jonathan Dorf Paynesville 11 202700
20 18 136 Nolan Schmitz NL-S 10 202900
21 19 21 Matt Frenchick Paynesville 11 203300
22 20 22 Patick Hoeft Paynesville 11 204200
23 21 319 Tylor Nilson Annandale 12 205400
24 22 133 Eric van Gulijk NL-S 10 205800
25 23 293 Andy Bigalk Annandale 12 210200
26 24 131 Connor Rieschl NL-S 10 210500
27 25 20 Josh Buerman Paynesville 12 213400
28 9 Tyler Hultgren St. Cloud Christiat 12 214600
29 251 Ethan Ratliff-Crain Benson 12 214900
30 253 Joe Eix Benson 9 223300
31 388 Josh Heinen St. Cloud Christian 8 230500
32 8 Isaac Froemming St. Cloud Christiar 11 234900
33 26 134 Kyle Gjerde NL-S 10 243500
34 27 137 Orlando Hahn NL-S 11 244200



Varsity Boys

Team
15 St Cloud Cathedr 1 2 3 4 5 6 10
54 Annandale 7 8 12 13 18 23 25
79 Paynesville 11 14 19 21 22 27
93 NL-S 16 17 20 24 26 33 34
St. Cloud Christiar 15 28 31 32
Morris
Minnewaska
Mayer Lutheran/LPWHT
EV-W-K
EV-W
Benson 9 29 30
BBE
ROCORI
St. Cloud Cathedral Annandale
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1  Grant Winstheiser 12 165300 7  Devin Kerbaugh
2 Nicholas Golebiov 9 174000 8 Clinton Wendt
3 Noah Ebel 10 175300 11 Cody Norgren
4  Cole Wintheiser 10 175500 12 Alex Morningstar
5 Thomas Friebe 11 180600 16  Justin Maehren
6 Beau Gerding 10 181700 21 Tylor Nilson
9  Joseph Wocken 12 190700 23 Andy Bigalk
15 #VALUE! 54
Paynesvllle NL-S
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
10 Anthony Poepping 11 190800 14 Bryant Pfingsten
13 Dan Weidner 11 195400 15 Elliot Eckhoff
17  Jonathan Dorf 11 202700 18 Nolan Schmitz
19 Matt Frenchick 11 203300 22  Eric van Gulijk
20 Patick Hoeft 11 204200 24 Connor Rieschl
25 Josh Buerman 12 213400 26 Kyle Gjerde
79 #VALUEI 27  Orlando Hahn
93
St. Cloud Christlan Benson
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
Grant Nehring 10 200100 Klint VanHeuvein
Tyler Hultgren 12 214600 Ethan Ratliff-Crair
Josh Heinen 8 230500 Joe Eix

Isaac Froemming 11 234900

Grade Time
12 183900
11 184900
12 193300
9 193600
12 201500
12 205400
12 210200

#VALUE!

Grade Time
10 200500
11 201400
10 202900
10 205800
10 210500
10 243500
11 244200

#VALUE!

Grade Time
12 190100
12 214900
9 223300



Varsity Girls

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 29 Elena Danielson St. Cloud Cathedr 10 145700
2 2 4 McKenzie Holt St. Cloud Christiar 9 154400
3 3 31 Greta Danielson St. Cloud Cathedr 11 155100
4 4 43 Morgan Durbin St. Cloud Cathedr 9 161000
5 5 44 Paige Danielson St. Cloud Cathedr 8 161900
6 6 3 Kristen Heinen St. Cloud Christiar 9 164500
7 7 27 Brigid Brew St. Cloud Cathedr 9 164600
8 8 10 Allie Stanger Paynesville 8 165000
9 9 290 Taylor Alama Annandale 11 165600
10 10 45 Rachel Eickoff St. Cloud Cathedr 8 170200
11 11 125 Spencer Erickson NL-S 11 170700
12 12 281 Marina Chapman Annandale 8 170900
13 13 278 Kayla Provo Annandale 11 171100
14 14 240 Hannah Weber Benson 9 171500
15 16 32 Hailee Curtis St. Cloud Cathedr 10 171900
16 16 227 Raylynn Callander EV-W-K 10 172900
17 177 Halle Christianson Minnewaska 11 173400
18 17 289 Shanna Grambart Annandale 9 173600
19 18 12 Britthey Hemmesch Paynesville 11 173800
20 19 274 Justine Bauer Annandale 12 174000
21 20 265 Colleen Alama Annandale 11 174900
22 21 123 Lydia Kieft NL-S 10 175700
23 22 224 Molly Hesse EV-W-K 11 180100
24 23 11 Andrea Schlangen Paynesville 11 183100
25 24 234 Bethany Rosemeier Benson 9 183300
26 25 16 Kathryn Weidner Paynesville 12 183400
27 26 244 Leah Tessem Benson 9 183800
28 27 115 Aasta Bakke NL-S 11 184100
29 28 208 Brooke Winter EV-W-K 8 184400
30 29 1 Esther Banaian St. Cloud Christiar 12 190200
31 30 241 Jessica Mooberry Benson 10 190800
32 31 249 Smantha Thompson Benson 8 191900
33 32 119 Gracie Waugh NL-S 9 194200
34 33 229 Samantha Stuve EV-W-K 11 194900
35 34 387 Megan Schulze St. Cloud Christiar 8 195800
36 35 238 Haley Moseng Benson 10 200200
37 36 214 Jennifer Notch EV-W-K 11 200300
38 37 216 Kayla Overland EV-W-K 11 200600
39 38 116 Allison Ruter NL-S 12 201300
40 39 217 Kelsey Libbesmeier EV-W-K 10 203100
41 40 243 Laura Rosemeier Benson 11 204000
42 41 121 Jessica Boonstra NL-S 12 205800
43 42 117 Anna Lindquist NL-S 12 214100
44 43 14 Jackie Keller Paynesville 11 222000
45 44 5 Nicole Thern St. Cloud Christiat 9 231100
46 45 2 Gbrielle Ward St. Cloud Christiat 10 232500



Varsity Girls

Team
20 St.CloudCathedr 1 3 4 5 7 10 15
70 Annandale 9 12 13 18 20 21
115 St. Cloud Christiar 2 6 30 35 45 46
117 Paynesville 8 19 24 26 44
125 Benson 14 25 27 31 32 36 41
129 NL-S 11 22 28 33 39 42 43
135 EV-W-K 16 23 29 34 37 38 40
Morris
Minnewaska 17
Mayer Lutheran/LPWHT
EV-W
BBE
ROCORI
$t. Cloud Cathedral Annandale
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1  Elena Danielson 10 145700 9 Taylor Alama
3  Greta Danielson 11 155100 12  Marina Chapman
4  Morgan Durbin 9 161000 13 Kayla Provo
5 Paige Danielson 8 161900 17  Shanna Grambart
7  Brigid Brew 9 164600 19  Justine Bauer
10  Rachel Eickoff 8 170200 20 Colleen Alama
15 Hailee Curtis 10 171900 70
20 #VALUE!
St. Cloud Christlan Paynesvllle
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
2  McKenzie Holt 9 154400 8  Allie Stanger
6 Kristen Heinen 9 164500 18  Brittney Hemmesc
29 Esther Banaian 12 190200 23 Andrea Schlanger
34 Megan Schulze 8 195800 25 Kathryn Weidner
44 Nicole Thern 9 231100 43  Jackie Keller
45 Gbrielle Ward 10 232500 117
115 #VALUE!
Benson NL-S
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
14 Hannah Weber 9 171500 11 Spencer Erickson
24 Bethany Rosemei 9 183300 21 Lydia Kieft
26 Leah Tessem 9 183800 27 Aasta Bakke
30 Jessica Mooberry 10 190800 32 Gracie Waugh
31 Smantha Thomps 8 191900 38 Allison Ruter
35 Haley Moseng 10 200200 41  Jessica Boonstra
40 Laura Rosemeier 11 204000 42  Anna Lindquist
125 #VALUE! 129
EV-W-K Minnewaska
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
16 Raylynn Callander 10 172900 Halle Christianson
22 Molly Hesse 11 180100
28 Brooke Winter 8 184400
33 Samantha Stuve 11 194900
36 Jennifer Notch 11 200300
37 Kayla Overland 11 200600
39 Kelsey Libbesmeit 10 203100
135 #VALUE!

Grade Time
11 165600
8 170900
11 171100
9 173600
12 174000
11 174900
#VALUE!
Grade Time
8 165000
11 173800
11 183100
12 183400
11 222000
#VALUE!
Grade Time
11 170700
10 175700
11 184100
9 194200
12 201300
12 205800
12 214100
#VALUE!
Grade Time
11 173400



JV Boys |

Positlon Score BIlb Name Team Grade Time
1 1 80 Jonathan Chalupsky St. Cloud Cathedr 11 185200
2 2 365 Josh Kruize ROCORI 10 192600
3 3 76 Hunter Peterson St. Cloud Cathedr 9 194000
4 4 68 Cullen McAnnlly St. Cloud Cathedr 11 195300
5 5 100 Peter Spethmann St. Cloud Cathedr 10 195600
6 6 61 Brandon Voight St. Cloud Cathedr 9 201900
7 7 57 Andy Zetterlund St. Cloud Cathedr 9 202100
8 8 297 Carter Gjevre Annandale 11 202400
9 9 70 Daniel Wocken St. Cloud Cathedr 10 203000
10 10 313 Matt Fliegel Annandale 9 203500
11 60 Brandon Kresky St. Cloud Cathedr 11 203900
12 11 361 Eric Janssen ROCORI 10 204200
13 12 368 Chris Molitor ROCORI 10 204300
14 13 379 Joel Taft ROCORI 9 211900
15 14 369 Brandon Overman ROCORI 10 202000"
16 231 Brett Mattice EV-W 8 203900 |
17 83 Kyle Sovada St. Cloud Cathedr 11 204400
18 15 362 Chad Jungels ROCORI 10 205200
19 16 356 Austin Gertken ROCORI 9 205300
20 17 291 Alex Hastings Annandale 12 220400
21 53 Alexander Thome St. Cloud Cathedr 10 220600
22 18 317 Ryder Johnson Annandale 12 220900
23 113 Will Reisdorf St. Cloud Cathedr 11 221000
24 180 Anton Ziese Minnewaska 0 221400
25 373 Willie Rice ROCORI 10 221600
26 358 Joe Heinen ROCORI 10 222700
27 50 Adam Kremer St. Cloud Cathedr 9 223400
28 62 Caleb Jones St. Cloud Cathedr 10 224500
29 360 Jesse Jacobs ROCORI 10 224600
30 81 Joseph Weir St. Cloud Cathedr 10 225200
31 72 Francis Pineda-Fischer  St. Cloud Cathedr 11 225400
32 19 320 Zach Flemming Annandale 11 225500
33 82 Kyle Koopmeiners St. Cloud Cathedr 10 225700
34 111 Tyler Lampher St. Cloud Cathedr 10 230000
35 370 Andrew Pastor ROCORI 10 230100
36 86 Logan Schramel St. Cloud Cathedr 10 230700
37 65 Cole Wensman St. Cloud Cathedr 10 230900
38 20 306 Eric Gilbertson Annandale 9 231800
39 378 Mitch Stommes ROCORI 9 232200
40 67 Connor Zulkosky St. Cloud Cathedr 7 232800
41 112 Tyler Meyer St. Cloud Cathedr 9 232900
42 21 302 David Hoien Annandale 10 233000
43 350 Carson Brink ROCORI 11 234000
44 307 Erik Paumen Annandale 9 234700
45 101 Ryan Henry St. Cloud Cathedr 10 240800
46 316 Randall Nolan Annandale 11 241300
47 79 Jared Funk St. Cloud Cathedr 9 241400
48 304 Drew Fobbe Annandale 12 241800
49 355 Brandon Gerads ROCORI 9 241900



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

55
305
73
52
99
185
294
181
184
363
97
58
377
315
308
91
56
89
385

Andrew Krump
Dylan Bowman
Garrett McCormick
Alex Hanson
Patrick Blee
Rujar Thurmer
Brian Hastings
Dylan Hoffman
Luke Musselman
Mason Keefauver
Nick Thell

Barry Rothstein
Max Spengler
Michael Casey
James Geldert
Michael Licius
Andrew Windshitl
Matt Vierzba
Andrew Beniek

St. Cloud Cathedr
Annandale

St. Cloud Cathedr
St. Cloud Cathedr
St. Cloud Cathedr
Minnewaska
Annandale
Minnewaska
Minnewaska
ROCORI

St. Cloud Cathedr
St. Cloud Cathedr
ROCORI
Annandale
Annandale

St. Cloud Cathedr
St. Cloud Cathedr
St. Cloud Cathedr
St. Cloud Cathedr

9 242000
9 242100
11 242200
9 242300
9 243600
10 250000
9 250400
12 250500
12 250600
10 250800
11 251500
11 263100
9 270600
11 271800
11 273000
9 282000
9 283500
9 300800
9 311800



JV Boys |

Team
19 St Cloud Cathedr 1 3 4 5 6 7 9
52 ROCORI 2 12 13 14 15 18 19
72 Annandale 8 10 20 22 32 38 42
St. Cloud Christian
Paynesville
NL-S
Morris
Minnewaska 24 55 57 58
Mayer Lutheran/LPWHT
EV-W-K
EV-W 16
Benson
BBE
St. Cloud Cathedral ROCORI
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 Jonathan Chalups 11 185200 2 Josh Kruize
3 Hunter Peterson 9 194000 11  Eric Janssen
4  Cullen McAnnlly 11 195300 12  Chris Molitor
5 Peter Spethmann 10 195600 13 Joel Taft
6 Brandon Voight 9 201900 14 Brandon Overmar
7  Andy Zetterlund 9 202100 15 Chad Jungels
9  Daniel Wocken 10 203000 16  Austin Gertken
Brandon Kresky 11 203900 Willie Rice
Kyle Sovada 11 204400 Joe Heinen
Alexander Thome 10 220600 Jesse Jacobs
Will Reisdorf 11 221000 Andrew Pastor
Adam Kremer 9 223400 Mitch Stommes
Caleb Jones 10 224500 Carson Brink
Joseph Weir 10 225200 Brandon Gerads
Francis Pineda-Fit 11 225400 Mason Keefauver
Kyle Koopmeiners 10 225700 Max Spengler
Tyler Lampher 10 230000 52
Logan Schramel 10 230700
Cole Wensman 10 230900
Connor Zulkosky 7 232800
Tyler Meyer 9 232900
Ryan Henry 10 240800
Jared Funk 9 241400
Andrew Krump 9 242000
Garrett McCormic 11 242200
Alex Hanson 9 242300
Patrick Blee 9 243600
Nick Thell 11 251500
Barry Rothstein 11 263100
Michael Licius 9 282000
Andrew Windshitl 9 283500
Matt Vierzba 9 300800
Andrew Beniek 9 311800
19 #VALUE!
Annandale Minnewaska
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
8§ Carter Gjevre 11 202400 Anton Ziese
10 Matt Fliegel 9 203500 Rujar Thurmer
17  Alex Hastings 12 220400 Dylan Hoffman
18 Ryder Johnson 12 220900 Luke Musselman
19 Zach Flemming 11 225500

Grade Time

10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
11
9
10
9

192600
204200
204300
211900
202000
205200
205300
221600
222700
224600
230100
232200
234000
241900
250800
270600
#VALUE!

Grade Time

0
10
12
12

221400
250000
250500
250600



20
21

72

Score

Eric Gilbertson
David Hoien
Erik Paumen
Randall Nolan
Drew Fobbe
Dylan Bowman
Brian Hastings
Michael Casey
James Geldert

EV-W
Name
Brett Mattice

10
11
12

11
11

Grade
8

231800
233000
234700
241300
241800
242100
250400
271800
273000
#VALUE!

Time
203900



JV Girls

Posltion Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 268 Elizabeth Schlafke Annandale 7 174400
2 2 329 keisha Baumgarten ROCORI 9 175600
3 3 34 Heather Yelle St. Cloud Cathedr 10 175900
4 4 333 Leah Eich ROCORI 9 181000
5 5 286 Samantha Kasper Annandale 11 181400
6 6 283 McKenna Ekholm Annandale 9 181600
7 7 328 Kate Dockendoorf ROCORI 11 182400
8 8 343 Shandel Dingmann ROCORI 10 183800
9 9 330 Kristen Kotzer ROCORI 12 184000
10 10 46 Sarah Kremer St. Cloud Cathedr 11 184300
11 11 35 Heidi Torborg St. Cloud Cathedr 10 190000
12 12 327 Kaitlyn Ortloff ROCORI 9 190100
13 13 322 Amanda Schelske ROCORI 9 190200
14 331 Kristie Hennen ROCORI 9 191500
15 14 233 Beth Larson Benson 12 192400
16 15 209 Denzel Atheaten EV-W-K 7 194900
17 16 218 Lauren Libbesmeier EV-W-K 7 195500
18 17 245 Mara Griesehop Benson 12 195900
19 18 237 Emily Holm Benson 12 201600
20 346 Tara Schleppenbach ROCORI 12 202800
21 19 36 Kristelle Reed St. Cloud Cathedr 11 205300
22 173 Alecia Johnson Minnewaska 12 205400
23 20 247 Rachel Sather Benson 12 205600
24 176 Elena Tracy Minnewaska 9 205700
25 21 285 Rachael Miller Annandale 11 210200
26 22 225 Nicole Klein EV-W-K 11 210300
27 23 210 Erin Dingman EV-W-K 11 211500
28 24 262 Andrea Paumen Annandale 11 213900
29 323 -Brittany Stien , ROCORI 10 214700
30 25 28 Cassandra Roeder St. Cloud Cathedr 10 222100
31 26 239 Hannah Skuggevik Benson 12 223200
32 27 235 BobiRose McGee Benson 11 223400
33 28 273 Jessica Orr Annandale 12 223800
34 332" Kristin Mehr ROCORI 9 224200
35 29 42 Molly Magnuson St. Cloud Cathedr 10 231200
36 30 223 Megan Libbesmeier EV-W-K 11 233100
37 31 24 Allison Lenzmeier St. Cloud Cathedr 10 223700
38 32 212 Janessa Dahle EV-W-K 10 225400
39 33 242 Kayla Jones Benson 10 242300
40 34 213 Jaren Thell EV-W-K 9 244100
41 222 McKenzie Libbesmeier EV-W-K 9 250200



JV Girls

Team
30 ROCORI 2 4 7 8 9 12 13
57 Annandale 1 5 6 25 28 33
68 St CloudCathedr 3 10 11 21 30 35 37
g5 Benson 15 18 19 23 31 32 39
106 EV-W-K 16 17 26 27 36 38 40
St. Cloud Christian
Paynesville
NL-S
Morris
Minnewaska 22 24
Mayer Lutheran/LPWHT
EV-W
BBE
ROCORI Annandale
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
2 keishaBaumgarte 9 175600 1  Elizabeth Schlafke
4  Leah Eich 9 181000 5 Samantha Kasper
7  Kate Dockendoorf 11 182400 6 McKenna Ekholm
8 Shandel Dingman 10 183800 21 Rachael Miller
9 Kristen Kotzer 12 184000 24 Andrea Paumen
12 Kaitlyn Ortloff 9 190100 28 Jessica Orr
13 Amanda Schelske 9 190200 57
Kristie Hennen 9 191500
Tara Schleppenbz 12 202800
Brittany Stien 10 214700
Kristin Mehr 9 224200
30 #VALUE!
St. Cloud Cathedral Benson
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
3  Heather Yelle 10 175900 14 Beth Larson
10 Sarah Kremer 11 184300 17 Mara Griesehop
11 Heidi Torborg 10 190000 18 Emily Holm
19 Kristelle Reed 11 205300 20 Rachel Sather
25 Cassandra Roede 10 222100 26 Hannah Skuggevil
29 Molly Magnuson 10 231200 27 BobiRose McGee
31 Allison Lenzmeier 10 223700 33 Kayla Jones
68 #VALUE! 95
EV-W-K Minnewaska
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
15 Denzel Atheaten 7 194900 Alecia Johnson
16 lauren Libbesmei 7 195500 Elena Tracy
22 Nicole Klein 11 210300
23  Erin Dingman 11 211500
30 Megan Libbesmeir 11 233100
32 Janessa Dahle 10 225400
34 Jaren Thell 9 244100
McKenzie Libbesn 9 250200
106 #VALUE!

Grade Time
7 174400
11 181400
9 181600
11 210200
11 213900
12 223800
#VALUE!
Grade Time
12 192400
12 195900
12 201600
12 205600
12 223200
11 223400
10 242300
#VALUE!
Grade Time
12 205400
9 205700



Junior High Boys

Posltion Score Blb Name Team Grade Time
1 1 88 Mason Halstrom St. Cloud Cathedr 7 95300
2 2 92 Michael O'Hagan St. Cloud Cathedr 8 95600
3 3 110 Tyler Johnson St. Cloud Cathedr 8 102000
4 183 Jody Haeckel Minnewaska 8 102800
5 4 108 Trevor Cornelius St. Cloud Cathedr 7 102900
6 295 Bryce Hill Annandale 7 103000
7 5 380 Chris Thormodson ROCORI 8 103400
8 135 Mitch Markkanen NL-S 7 103700
9 23 Tyler Neu Paynesville 8 104600
10 6 63 Camren Dehler St. Cloud Cathedr 7 104700
11 7 114 Zachary Tomczik St. Cloud Cathedr 8 104800
12 8 367 Sam Meyer ROCORI 8 104900
13 9 357 Cole Gertken ROCORI 7 105000
14 299 Clayton Neuenschwander Annandale 8 111300
15 309 Jordan Diers Annandale 8 111400
16 10 95 Nicholas Staudinger St. Cloud Cathedr 8 111500
17 11 364 Jordan Kruize ROCORI 8 111900
18 12 347 Sam Andrusick ROCORI 8 112400
19 74 Gavin Reed St. Cloud Cathedr 8 113300
20 255 Karter VanHeuvein Benson 7 114300
21 107 Tom Burt St. Cloud Cathedr 8 115000
22 257 Samuel Rosemeier Benson 7 115500
23 54 Andrew Bender St. Cloud Cathedr 8 115700
24 296 Carter Diers Annandale 8 120000
25 106 Thomas Warnert St. Cloud Cathedr 8 120500
26 78 Jacob Krump St. Cloud Cathedr 8 120600
27 13 353 Bailey Frank ROCORI 8 121200
28 14 351 Kaleb Conrad ROCORI 7 121500
29 87 Lucas Torborg St. Cloud Cathedr 8 122500
30 103 Samuel Medvec St. Cloud Cathedr 7 125000
31 102 Ryan Schwieters St. Cloud Cathedr 7 125700
32 77 Jack Schramel St. Cloud Cathedr 7 130700
33 252 Jeffrey Arnold Benson 7 130900
34 51 Alec Ferris St. Cloud Cathedr 7 131100
35 187 Ryan Moen Minnewaska 8 131200
36 186 Ryan Majerus Minnewaska 7 134500
37 382 Donovan Woods ROCORI 7 134600
38 384 Justin Wendlandt Paynesville 6 180300



Junior High Boys

Team
16 St. Cloud Cathedr 1 2 3 5 10 11 16
45 ROCORI 7 12 13 17 18 27 28
St. Cloud Christian
Paynesville 9 38
NL-S 8
Morris
Minnewaska 4 35 36
Mayer Lutheran/LPWHT
EV-W-K
EV-W
Benson 20 22 33
BBE
Annandale 6 14 15 24
St. Cloud Cathedral ROCORI
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 Mason Halstrom 7 95300 5  Chris Thormodsor
2  Michael O'Hagan 8 95600 8  Sam Meyer
3 Tyler Johnson 8 102000 9 Cole Gertken
4  Trevor Cornelius 7 102900 11 Jordan Kruize
6 Camren Dehler 7 104700 12  Sam Andrusick
7  Zachary Tomczik 8 104800 13 Bailey Frank
10 Nicholas Stauding 8 111500 14 Kaleb Conrad
Gavin Reed 8 113300 Donovan Woods
Tom Burt 8 115000 45
Andrew Bender 8 115700
Thomas Warnert 8 120500
Jacob Krump 8 120600
Lucas Torborg 8 122500
Samuel Medvec 7 125000
Ryan Schwieters 7 125700
Jack Schramel 7 130700
Alec Ferris 7 131100
16 #VALUE!
Paynesville NL-S
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
Tyler Neu 8 104600 Mitch Markkanen
Justin Wendlandt 6 180300
Minnewaska Benson
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
Jody Haeckel 8 102800 Karter VanHeuveil
Ryan Moen 8 131200 Samuel Rosemeie
Ryan Majerus 7 134500 Jeffrey Arnold
Annandale
Score Name Grade Time
Bryce Hill 7 103000
Clayton Neuensct 8 111300
Jordan Diers 8 111400
Carter Diers 8 120000

Grade Time
8 103400
8 104900
7 105000
8 111900
8 112400
8 121200
7 121500
7 134600

#VALUE!

Grade Time
7 103700

Grade Time
7 114300
7 115500
7 130900



Junior High Girls

Posltion Score Bilb Name Team Grade Time
1 324 Elle Anderson ROCORI 8 113700
2 383 Promise Butler Paynesville 6 114900
3 1 270 Emma Hesch Annandale 7 115700
4 338 Morgan Lewellyn ROCORI 7 115900
5 2 276 Katelyn Johnson Annandale 7 121100
6 48 Sophie Loberg St. Cloud Cathedr 8 121300
7 3 211 Grace Kopitzke EV-W-K 8 121700
8 4 219 Madison Libbesmeier EV-W-K 7 121800
9 5 280 Mackenzie Weis Annandale 7 122900
10 6 269 Emily Quandt Annandale 7 124200
11 120 Hannah Bisek NL-S 7 124300
12 7 282 Mavis Ekholm Annandale 8 125700
13 334 Mackenzie Timm ROCORI 8 130400
14 8 230 Stephanea Roeser EV-W-K 8 131300
15 392 Remmington Harder Paynesville 7 132700
16 9 220 Maria Roeser EV-W-K 8 133500
17 40 Mario Bristow St. Cloud Cathedr 8 135200
18 37 Leah Mullin St. Cloud Cathedr 8 140900
19 10 287 Sapphire Grossinger Annandale 7 141800
20 11 215 Kaitlyn Truenow EV-W-K 7 142300
21 122 Julia Schaeffer NL-S 8 142900
22 124 Riley Ringler NL-S 8 143100
23 321 Alyshia Hindi ROCORI 8 151500
24 389 Haley Roberts Paynesvilie 8 155200
25 126 Tiahna Rohloff NL-S 7 163000



Junior High Girls

Team
21 Annandale 3 5 9 10 12 19
35 EV-W-K 7 8 14 16 20
St. Cloud Christian
Paynesville 2 15 24
St. Cloud Cathedr 6 17 18
NL-S 11 21 22 25
Morris
Minnewaska
Mayer Lutheran/LPWHT
EV-W
Benson
BBE
ROCORI 1 4 13 23
Annandale
Score Name Grade Time Score
1 Emma Hesch 7 115700 3
2  Katelyn Johnson 7 121100 4
5 Mackenzie Weis 7 122900 8
6  Emily Quandt 7 124200 9
7  Mavis Ekholm 8 125700 11
10 Sapphire Grossing 7 141800 35
21 #VALUEI
Paynesvllle
Score Name Grade Time Score
Promise Butler 6 114900
Remmington Harc 7 132700
Haley Roberts 8 155200
NL-S
Score Name Grade Time Score
Hannah Bisek 7 124300
Julia Schaeffer 8 142900
Riley Ringler 8 143100
Tiahna Rohloff 7 163000

EV-W-K
Name Grade Time
Grace Kopitzke 8 121700
Madison Libbesm¢ 7 121800
Stephanea Roese 8 131300
Maria Roeser 8 133500
Kaitlyn Truenow 7 142300
#VALUEI!
St. Cloud Cathedral
Name Grade Time
Sophie Loberg 8 121300
Mario Bristow 8 135200
Leah Mullin 8 140900
ROCORI
Name Grade Time
Elle Anderson 8 113700
Morgan Lewellyn 7 115900
Mackenzie Timm 8 130400
Alyshia Hindi 8 151500



